Tetris
CTC & Pendant

Specifications
Type CTC
Light Source LED
Lumen 1600 / 2400
Colour Temp 4000k
Wattage 4 x 5w /6 x bw
Dimmable Yes
CRiI >80
Power Factor >0.9
Beam Angle 120
Warranty 1 year*
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Tetris PE8-CH

Tetris CTC4-CH

Tetris CTC6-CH

i
-

Measurements

+180

<290

+100-

580

630

Product Approvals

IP20

{3

www.telbix.com



